2024-20300 L o O O
Jdoooboogdduooond

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz20z24-2030L g doooobooogogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbobbooooooboon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202404/453640.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202404/453640.html

Jooodootdboodd

O O 0O 0O O O ceramic capacitor ceramiccondenser 1 O 0D D O 00000000 OOOOOO
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
goddougouoouoouoouo
gobobbbdgz04-20300 0o ooboooooobooboooooono
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
o
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
godoougougouoo

goon
ggobbobbooogooboon
lLigggooboooobod
11100000004
112000000040
1.13000n0ooogd
1200000000004
1210000040
122000000
123000000040
124000000
12500000040

gofz0z4-20300 0 0dpooooooooooon
21000 00oooboooobood



21100000004
100oooobbbacbP
20000004 cCPIdPPI

WO LOLOOoOooUn
AD0O0OD0O0

sbonboboood
212000000000000
2200 00gooobobobbobooo
221000000

10oooon

20000004

222000000

2230 000000004040
300guooobobooboobooo
231000000

1odoooon

20000004

WO OOOOO

AD0Oooooon

sbonbooboood

Lo

Mmoooboogd
232000000000000
200 0000obobbobbooa
2410 00000000004
2420000000000
2430000000000

gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd
10oooogoooobon

11000ad

200000 booboobodg



20 000000uooobooobood
2100ooooon
220000gnonbn

230 000ooon
2400000000
30booooooobooboboog
d1guoooon
d20000ooobon
_Uugooooog
dd0Dbo0booooobbbbboooon
di1gggoooobbooooad
42000000000
d3guguoon
d4000000obn

gogoobobbooooooobooon
41202420300 U0 ponoooooad
4110000000b0b0b0Db0Od
Al120000000b0boo0obood
4130000000b0bobobog
42202420300 J 0o ooogg
42100000000 bobn
422000000400 nonbn
42300000000 bobn
43202420300 0o noooooad
43100

43200

43300
44202420300 U0 0ponoooooad
441000000000 0DOd
A4200000000000040d
44300 000000b00D0Od



goQgz024-20300 00 0poobobboooog
slbibboodouuobobooood
sliddogooobobobobogd
slziudgooboobbooooad
sA3000dopobobobbouooogd
5.22024-20300 00D DOODOOOOO
5.212024-20300 OO O00OoOooooboon
5.222024-20300 OO ooooooon
5.232024-20300 OO O00OoOooooboon
s3tbbuuuuuuobobooood
s3l10duooonbon
320000 nbn
s400bo0ddoooobbbbbooood
sa4l1dgugooboboboooood
s4200000pobbbboooon
s43ugonobooboouoooad

goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
el oooooooobooboog
6.1.12024-20300 D OO ooogoooobooogd
6.1.22024-20300 D O OO0 oooooboobooboogoo
6.22024-20300 U0 DO DOO0ooouonooboobogd
6210000doonbon

62200000000

62300000000

62400000000

e300 uouoooooobooooond
6.3.12024-20300 D OO ogooooooboad
6.3.22024-20300 OO Oooooooooboogd
400000 oooobbobboooogd
4100000 poobbooooond



102024-20300 DO odooooooboodd
2002024-20300 0 00DO0DOOOOO000O0OoO
4200 000000DOO0OO0O0OO0

102024-20300 DO dgoooooboboogo
2002024-20300 000D DOOOO0O0oooon

gooboobbo+gbobboooooobooo
rlggdoobooooooooobbouaoad
rligggogooobbooooooobo
71200 0000000DOO0000000bDDO
rl3dggdooooboouooooooo
714000+000000000ooboboobo
200000+00000000000bbOOO
r2100000+00000oooobooboobo
oo+ gogoobooood
000000+ boobbooooooooboo
gpobbod+bboobobouoooooobon
2200000000 OO0000O0OUbDbDO
2300000+ ouuoogoooooo
240 0000+0000ooooobooboobo
oo+ ggogobooobood
0000bo00+0bbbobobooooon
gwoobou+gbbooboooooag
300000+ oboooooooboboon
oo+ uogooobobooooagd
3200000+ 0o obooboobobooga
33+ uogoooobooobooag

gogobbobbogogoobon
glibouooooonbon
g200buuugugobn
g3l buuuugonon



goobbobbbooooobobbobobooo
l1bbbuuououobbooood
gli1dUoooobobbbbog
glz2000gdoobobobobobood
913000Uuuobobbobbog

920 00bbuuuuobbooboobogd
92100000uobobbobbog
g2200000duobbobobobood

9230 00U0uuobobobobbog
92400000 bbobbOdU

9250 000ouopboboboboboogd
o3bbbuuguoggooswoTad
93l100uupobobobboogosy
9320000 booboboowd
s33uuuuoobooboboogoon
340000 boooooTd

40 00000UUUobbbbbOoOoUoOod
s41000ugonbn
942000000 DOO

s bbuuguuobboooogd

gogobobbobbuoooooobobobbodad
lnidggoogoboobooboooga
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
l02000000000000
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000



102400000000
lo300ggpooooog
103100000004
103200000000
103300000000
103400000000
40000000000
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
os500000opooooboog
1051000000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000

godfbpbz04-20300 00000 OOO000ooooboboooboog
11.12024-20300 D D OO ogooobooboobodgd
1110000000000 0oobn
1112000000000000000

111300 booodooooo+0d
11.22024-20300 DD O gooooobood
1121000000000000000
1122000000000000000
1123000000000000000O
11.32024-20300 D OO oooobooooad
113100000000 oooooobon
1132000000000000000
11330000000 oooonon

godbbz0z4-20300 00D OObOoogoooooobog



riIOOOOOODOOOOO0O0OOO0DO
r200000000D0O000000
rIVOOO0O0OO0OOOO00oan
1231000000000
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
rAODO0O0O0OODOOODOOO0O0O0OO0
12410000000000000
12420000000000000

gobbz04-20300 0 0000OODOO00000doobbobbooooog
Bpliododoobooobboooooooobn
B1100o0o0boooooooooon
1312000000

B13000O0OooOooOd
B2000000000000000
132100000000

13220000

1323000000

13240000
BI3IUUOUOOODoObOoOooooooobn
1331000004

1332000000

1333000004

1334000000

BAOUOOOOOOO

13410000

13420000

1B43000000O000



4400000000

goobooboboooodan
1410000

1420000
12100000000
12200000000
142300000000

O00o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202404/453640.html


http://www.cction.com/report/202404/453640.html

